
 

 

Week of January 19-22, 2016 

School: Date: 

Central Manor Wednesday, January 20 

Conestoga/Pequea Wednesday, January 20 

Eshleman Thursday, January 21 

Hambright Wednesday, January 20 

Letort Friday, January 22 

Martic Friday, January 22 
 

Week of March 14-18, 2016 

 School: Date: 

Central Manor Wednesday, March 16 

Conestoga/Pequea Friday, March 18 

Eshleman Thursday, March 17 

Hambright Wednesday, March 16 

Letort Wednesday, March 16 

Martic Friday, March 18 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week of February 16-19, 2016 

School: Date: 

Central Manor Wednesday, February 17 

Conestoga/Pequea Wednesday, February 17 

Eshleman Thursday, February 18 

Hambright Wednesday, February 17 

Letort Friday, February 19 

Martic Friday, February 19 
 

Week of April 4-7, 2016 

School: Date: 

Central Manor Tuesday, April 5 

Conestoga/Pequea Tuesday, April 5 

Eshleman Wednesday, April 6 

Hambright Wednesday, April 6 

Letort Thursday, April 7 

Martic Thursday, April 7 
 

 

 2016 Penn Manor Lunch and Learn program 

   Story time, craft, lunch and library visit for children ages 3 to pre-K and 
parents. Younger children also welcome. Attend any or all of these sessions! 

Central Manor Elementary            Eshleman Elementary    Letort Elementary          
3717 Blue Rock Road    545 Leaman Avenue    561 Letort Road        
Washington Boro, PA 17582          Millersville, PA  17551    Washington Boro, PA 17582    
717-872-1401              717-872-9540     717-872-9530        

 
Conestoga/Pequea Elementary   Hambright Elementary    Martic Elementary School 
100 Hill Street     3000 Charlestown Road    266 Martic Heights Drive  
Conestoga, PA  17516    Lancaster, PA  17603    Holtwood, PA  17532 
717-872-9535     717-872-9503     717-284-4128 

Please RSVP to the host school by calling the numbers below. Lunch & Learn starting times:      
Central Manor – 11:40; Conestoga/Pequea, Eshleman, Letort, Martic – 11:45; Hambright – 12 noon 


